Attending:

	
	NAME
	ORGANIZATION
	CONTACT ADDRESS
	EMAILS

	1.
	Margaret Nyambura
	Afriafya
	
	nyamburam@afriafya.org

	2.
	Anne Mwangi
	Afriafya
	Box 27576-00500 NBI
	annemwangi@afriafya.org

	3.
	Jim Foti
	NGO Council
	
	foti@ngocouncil.org

	4.
	Alfred Oduor
	Measure Africa
	020-891796
	aoduor@measureafrica.org
oduoryamara@yahoo.com

	5.
	K. Owino
	I.E.A.
	Box 53989-00200 NBI
	admin@ieakenya.or.ke

	6.
	J. Njate
	PIUS
	Box 6097-00200 NBI
	piusorg@yahoo.com
pamoja@mail2world.com

	7.
	John Kungu Karusa
	Sumo Infor Dev. & Re. Centres (SIDAREC)
	Box 9687-00300 NBI
	sidarec@kenyaweb.com
jkarusakungu@yahoo.com

	8.
	Martin Mwangi
	School of Journalism University of NRB
	0725-804490
	martinmbugua2001@yahoo.com

	9.
	Philip Mudimu
	EWK
	0723106615
	pmudimu@econet.co.ke

	10.
	Samuel Njoroge
	KYCEP (Kenya Youth Ed. & Comm. Dev. Prog.)
	020311196/241915

0720744938
	snjeri@kyecdp.co.ke
samuelnjeri@yahoo.com

	11.
	Njuguna P.W.
	University of Nairobi 50J
	
	Pwnret6p@yahoo.com

	12.
	Wafula Anthony
	Radio Waumini
	0722270069
	wafula@justice.com

	13.
	Njeri Kahura
	Kenyan Paraplegic Organization
	0722-822419

020-2733360
	ekahura@kenyanparaplegic.org

	14.
	Tom Musili
	Computers for Schools Kenya
	0722-618788
	tom@cfsk.org

	15.
	Tony Nyaga
	Smart International
	0723822117
	tony@smart.co.ke

	16.
	Wainaina Mungai
	Oneworld International
	0722811171
	wainaina.mungai@oneworld.net

	17.
	Mugo Muiru
	Smart International
	0722283976
	harrison.muiru@smart.co.ke

	18.
	Muriuki Mureithi
	Summit Strategies Ltd
	0722520090
	mureithi@summitstrategies.co.ke

	19.
	Timothy W. Wetangu’la
	Kenyan Paraplegic Organization
	Box 26047-00504 NBI
	timwanyonyi@kenyanparaplegic.org

	20.
	Josephat Wachira
	USAID
	Box 20691 NRB
	jwachira@usaid.gov


NB: There were about 40 participants but only the listed signed the registration forms

